
Virtual Franchise Fair Event Schedule

Workshops

Time Workshop Room Veteran Service 
Brands*

Veteran Service 
Brands

United Franchise
Group

United Franchise
GroupNeighborly* Neighborly

Franchise First Look Presentations Talk with a Franchise Rep

1100

1120

1140

1200

1220

1240

1300

1320

1340

1400

Signarama

The Great Greek

Graze Craze

Graze Craze

The Great Greek

Signarama

The Great Greek

Signarama

Graze Craze

VFF Ends

Franchise 101

How Do I Get Started on 
Owning My Own Franchise?

Franchise Funding 
Programs for Veterans

VFF = Virtual Franchise Fair

G-Force
Paint Corps

Field Ops
Mach One

Veteran 
Service Brands 

Franchises:

*A new 
presentation 
starts every 
20 minutes

*A new 
presentation 
starts every 
20 minutes

(Up to 8 participants can attend at a time)

Dryer Vent Wizard
HouseMaster

Mr. Handyman
Molly Maid

Mosquito Joe
The Grounds Guys

Neighborly
Franchises:

1-to-1 Sessions are Open 
Throughout the Event

Once your in a franchise’s booth, click the green   Chat   button 
in the top right to chat with a representative.


