

Virtual Franchise Fair Event Schedule

	Workshops	Franchise First Look Presentations (Up to 8 participants can attend at a time)			Talk with a Franchise Rep			
Time	Workshop Room	Veteran Service Brands*	United Franchise Group	Neighborly*	Veteran Service Brands	United Franchise Group	Neighborly	
1100	Franchise 101	Veteran Service Brands Franchises: G-Force Paint Corps	Signarama	Neighborly Franchises:				
1120			The Great Greek	Dryer Vent Wizard				
1140			Graze Craze	HouseMaster Mr. Handyman				
1200	How Do I Get Started on Owning My Own Franchise?	Field Ops Mach One	Graze Craze	Molly Maid Mosquito Joe The Grounds Guys		1-to-1 Sessions are		
1220			The Great Greek	The Glodinas Gays	Once your in a franchise's booth, click the green Chat button in the top right to chat with a representative.			
1240			Signarama					
1300	Franchise Funding Programs for Veterans		The Great Greek					
1320		*A new presentation	Signarama	*A new presentation				
1340		starts every 20 minutes	Graze Craze	starts every 20 minutes				
1400	VFF Ends	VFF = Virtual Franchise Fair						